
Senate
President - Don Dockstader (Aft on)
Vice President - Larry Hicks (Baggs)
Majority Floor Leader - Ogden Driskill (Sundance)
Minority Floor Leader – Chris Rothfuss (Laramie)
Minority Whip – Mike Gierau (Jackson)

Leadership & Committees of 66th Wyoming Legislature

House
Speaker - Eric Barlow (Gillette)
Majority Floor Leader - Albert Sommers (Pinedale)
Speaker Pro Tem - Michael Greear (Worland)
Majority Whip - Jared Olsen (Cheyenne)
Minority Floor Leader - Cathy Connolly (Laramie)
Minority Whip - Andi Cliff ord (Ethete)
Minority Caucus Chairman - Michael Yin (Jackson)

Management Council (tbd)
House Standing Committees  (51 R, 7 D, 1 I, 1 L)
1. Judiciary 
Jared Olsen – Chairman (R-Cheyenne)
Barry Crago (R-Buff alo)
Dan Laursen (R-Powell)
Ember Oakley (R-Riverton)
Karlee Provenza (D-Laramie)
Rachel Rodriguez-Williams (R-Cody)
Art Washutt (R-Casper)
Mike Yin – D-Jackson)
Dan Zwonitzer (R-Cheyenne)
2. Appropriations 
Bob Nicholas – Chairman (R-Cheyenne)
Lloyd Larson – Vice-chairman (R-Lander)
Mark Kinner (R-Sheridan)
Andy Schwartz (D-Jackson)
Evan Simpson (R-Sheridan)
Clark Stith (R-Rock Springs)
Tom Walters (R-Caspe)
3. Revenue
Steve Harshman – Chairman (R-Casper)
Mark Baker (R-Green River)
Chuck Gray (R-Casper)
Timothy Hallinan (R-Gillette)
Bill Henderson (R-Cheyenne)
Mark Jennings (R-Sheridan)
Jim Roscoe (I-Wilson)
Mike Yin (D-Jackson)
4. Education
Jerry Paxton – Chairman (R-Encampment)
Ocean Andrew (R-Laramie)
Landon Brown (R-Cheyenne)
Cathy Connolly (D-Laramie)
Steve Harshman (R-Casper)
Steve Neiman (R-Hulett)
Sandy Newman (R-Cody)
Jerry Obermueller (R-Casper)
Albert Sommers (R-Pinedale)
5. Agriculture
John Eklund – Chairman (R-Cheyenne)
Jim Blackburn(R-Cheyenne)
Aaron Clausen (R-Douglas)

Bill Fortner (R-Gillette)
Scott Heiner (R-Gillette)
Dan Laursen (R-Powell)
Cyrus Western (R-Sheridan)
Robert Wharff  (R-Evanston)
John Winter (R-Thermopolis)
6. Travel
Jamie Flitner – Chairman (R-Greybull)
Chad Banks (D-Rock Springs)
Jeremy Haroldson (R-Wheatland)
Hans Hunt (R-Newcastle)
Mark Jennings (R-Sheridan)
Christopher Knapp (R-Gillette)
Sandy Newsome (R-Cody)
Pat Sweeney (R-Casper)
John Winter (R-Thermopolis)
7. Corporations, Elections & Pol Subdivisions
Dan Zwonitzer – Chairman (R-Cheyenne)
Jim Blackburn (R-Cheyenne)
Aaron Clausen (R-Douglas)
Andi Cliff ord (D-Riverton)
Shelly Duncan (R-Torrington)
Danny Eyre (R-Casper)
Hans Hunt (R-Newcastle)
Joe MacGuire (R-Casper)
Jim Roscoe (I-Wilson)
8. Transportation
Donald Burkhart Jr. – Chairman (R-Rawlins)
Mark Baker – (R-Green River)
Landon Brown (R-Cheyenne)
Marshall Burt (L-Green River)
Bill Henderson (R-Cheyenne)
Joe MacGuire (R-Casper)
Kevin O’Hearn (R-Mill)
Jerry Obermueller (R-Casper)
Clarence Styvar (R-Cheyenne)
9. Minerals
Mike Greear -Chairman (R-Worland)
John Bear (R-Gillette)
Donald Burkhart Jr. (R-Rawlins)
Shelly Duncan (R-Torrington)
Danny Eyre (R-Casper)
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Chuck Gray (R-Casper)
Trey Sherwood (D-Laramie)
Cyrus Western (R-Sheridan)
10. Labor
Sue Wilson – Chairman (R-Cheyenne)
Andi Cliff ord (D-Riverton)
Cathy Connolly (D-Laramie)
Jamie Flitner (R-Greybull)
Tim Hallinan (R-Gillette)
Pepper Ottman (R-Riverton)
John Romero-Martinez (R-Cheyenne)
Clarence Styvar (R-Cheyenne)
Robert Wharff  (R-Evanston)
11. Journal
Jeremy Haroldson – Chairman (R-Wheatland)
Karlee Provenza (D-Laramie)

12. Rules
Eric Barlow – Chairman (R-Gillette)
Landon Brown (R-Cheyenne)
Cathy Connolly (D-Laramie)
Chuck Gray (R-Casper)
Mike Greear (R-Worland)
Mark Jennings (R-Sheridan)
Joe MacGuire (R-Casper
Jared Olsen (R-Cheyenne)
Albert Sommers (R-Pinedale)
Art Washutt (R-Casper)
Sue Wilson (R-Cheyenne)
Mike Yin (D-Jackson)
Dan Zwonitzer (R-Cheyenne)

1. Judiciary
Tara Nethercott – Chairman (R-Cheyenne)
Ed Cooper (R-Ten Sleep)
Tim French (R-Powell)
John Kolb (R-Rock Springs)
R.J. Kost (R-Powell)
2. Appropriations
Drew Perkins – Chairman (R-Caser)
Mike Gierau (D-Jackson)
Larry Hicks (R-Baggs)
Dave Kinskey (R-Sheridan)
Cheri Steinmetz (R-Torrington)
3. Revenue
Cale Case – Chairman (R-Lander)
Fred Baldwin (R-Evanston)
Tom James (R-Rock Springs)
Stephan Pappas (R-Cheyenne)
Wendy Schuler (R-Evanston)
4. Education
Charles Scott – Chairman (R-Casper)
Bo Biteman (R-Ranchester)
Affi  e Ellis (R-Cheyenne)
Chris Rothfuss (D-Laramie)
Tim Salazar (R-Dubois)
5. Agriculture
Brian Boner – Chairman (R-Douglas)
Bouchard (R-Cheyenne)
Tim French (R-Powell)
R.J. Kost (R-Powell)
Jeff  Wasserburger (R-Gillette)
6. Travel
Affi  e Ellis – Chairman (R-Cheyenne)
Mike Gierau (D-Jackson)
Bill Landen (R-Casper)
Tim Salazar (R-Dubois)
Wendy Schuler (R-Evanston)
7. Corporations, Elections & Political Subdivisions
Ogden Driskill – Chairman (R-Sundance)
Brian Boner (R-Douglas)
Tara Nethercott (R-Cheyenne)
Charles Scott (R-Casper) 

8. Transportation
Bill Landen – Chairman (R-Casper)
Jim Anderson (R-Casper)
Bill Furphy (R-Laramie)
Troy McKeown (R-Gillette)
Stephan Pappas (R-Cheyenne)
9. Minerals
Jim Anderson – Chairman (R-Casperr)
Bo Biteman (R-Sheridan)
Ed Cooper (R-Ten Sleep)
Chris Rothfuus (D-Laramie)
Jeff  Wasserburger (R-Gillette)
10. Labor
Fred Baldwin (R-Kemmerer)
Anthony Bouchard (R-Cheyenne)
Dan Furphy (R-Laramie)
Lynn Hutchings (R-Casper)
Troy McKeown (R-Gillette)
11. Journal
John Kolb – Chairman (R-Rock Springs)
Mike Gierau (D-Jackson)
12. Rules
Dan Dockstader – Chairman (R-Afton)
Ogden Driskill (R-Sundance)
Mike Gierau (D-Jackson)
Larry Hicks (R-Baggs)
Chris Rothfuss (D-Laramie)

Find more information about the legislators, 
committees, legislative process and schedule 
for the 2021 Wyoming legislative session on the 
Website of the Legislative Service Offi  ce www.
wyoleg.gov.
Find League of Women Voters of Wyoming online 
at www.wyominglwv.org. 
Contact LWVWY Lobbyist Marguerite Herman at 
marguerite.herman@gmail.com, 307-630-8095
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